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Description

201901020000
00250

01/02/2019
09:33:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIEL
DOROTHY

201901020000
01090

01/02/2019
02:28:08

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RANSON REX

201901020000
01100

01/02/2019
02:28:09

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAKEFIEILD
LADONN

201901020000
01110

01/02/2019
02:28:10

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TURNER
SAMMY

201901140000
15480

01/14/2019
03:53:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COUCH
JASON

Instr
#:20170927000
351910

201901160000
18180

01/16/2019
03:16:27

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WASHINGTON
MARIA

201901160000
18160

01/16/2019
03:16:25

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COMBS
JILLIAN

201901160000
18170

01/16/2019
03:16:26

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAWERU
GRACE

201901160000
18210

01/16/2019
03:16:30

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VANSANT
CHARLES

201901160000
18220

01/16/2019
03:16:31

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESPINOZA
JOSE

201901160000
18230

01/16/2019
03:16:32

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOSTER
ROBERT

201901140000
13600

01/14/2019
09:52:00

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BETTS APRIL

201901240000
25160

01/24/2019
10:06:16

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ECKMAN AMY

201901240000
25710

01/24/2019
01:21:27

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BENNINGER
ELIZABETH

201901240000
25720

01/24/2019
01:21:28

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHADWICK
MYKE

201901240000
26000

01/24/2019
02:14:19

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THOMAS
TIFFANY

Instr
#:20130103000
003360

201901240000
25990

01/24/2019
02:14:18

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COOPER
JAMES

Instr
#:20151109000
389400

201901240000
26140

01/24/2019
02:37:19

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOMLIN
MICHAEL

201901240000
26150

01/24/2019
02:37:20

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUGHES
SHARON

201902010000
34420

02/01/2019
02:54:30

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER
DEBBIE

201902010000
34450

02/01/2019
02:58:40

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CALLIER
LATANYA

201902040000
35880

02/04/2019
12:39:40

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HENRY RYAN

201902040000
35890

02/04/2019
12:39:41

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON
VALERE

201902150000
49040

02/15/2019
01:26:37

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLOPTON
JOHN

201903040000
67280

03/04/2019
09:38:09

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROGERS
CORNELIUS



201902200000
54890

02/20/2019
04:19:49

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BIRCHFIELD
ERYCK

Instr
#:20181109000
399140

201903080000
75660

03/08/2019
02:27:17

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GRANT
RICHARD

Instr
#:20171109000
406310

201903110000
76830

03/11/2019
11:04:55

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH ANITA

201903110000
76820

03/11/2019
11:04:54

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER
MONTEZ

201903110000
76880

03/11/2019
11:16:52

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Grantor RELEASES GRANT
RICHARD

Instr
#:20171109000
406310


