Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= MIDLAND FUNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901020000 00250	01/02/2019 09:33:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIEL DOROTHY						
201901020000 01090	01/02/2019 02:28:08	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RANSON REX						
201901020000 01100	01/02/2019 02:28:09	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAKEFIEILD LADONN						
201901020000 01110	01/02/2019 02:28:10	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TURNER SAMMY						
201901140000 15480	01/14/2019 03:53:57	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COUCH JASON					Instr #:20170927000 351910	
201901160000 18180	01/16/2019 03:16:27	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WASHINGTON MARIA						
201901160000 18160	01/16/2019 03:16:25	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COMBS JILLIAN						
201901160000 18170	01/16/2019 03:16:26	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAWERU GRACE						
201901160000 18210	01/16/2019 03:16:30	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VANSANT CHARLES						
201901160000 18220	01/16/2019 03:16:31	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESPINOZA JOSE						
201901160000 18230	01/16/2019 03:16:32	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOSTER ROBERT						
201901140000 13600	01/14/2019 09:52:00	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BETTS APRIL						
201901240000 25160	01/24/2019 10:06:16	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ECKMAN AMY						
201901240000 25710	01/24/2019 01:21:27	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BENNINGER ELIZABETH						
201901240000 25720	01/24/2019 01:21:28	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHADWICK MYKE						
201901240000 26000	01/24/2019 02:14:19	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THOMAS TIFFANY					Instr #:20130103000 003360	
201901240000 25990	01/24/2019 02:14:18	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COOPER JAMES					Instr #:20151109000 389400	
201901240000 26140	01/24/2019 02:37:19	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOMLIN MICHAEL						
201901240000 26150	01/24/2019 02:37:20	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUGHES SHARON						
201902010000 34420	02/01/2019 02:54:30	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER DEBBIE						
201902010000 34450	02/01/2019 02:58:40	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CALLIER LATANYA						
201902040000 35880	02/04/2019 12:39:40	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HENRY RYAN						
201902040000 35890	02/04/2019 12:39:41	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON VALERE						
201902150000 49040	02/15/2019 01:26:37	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLOPTON JOHN						
201903040000 67280	03/04/2019 09:38:09	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROGERS CORNELIUS						

	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BIRCHFIELD ERYCK			Instr #:20181109000 399140	
	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff		GRANT RICHARD			Instr #:20171109000 406310	
201903110000 76830	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ANITA				
201903110000 76820	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER MONTEZ				
	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC	Grantor		GRANT RICHARD			Instr #:20171109000 406310	